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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kilia Frontz205
Acrosports

9.850 9.625 9.6258.850 37.950
1 2 11T 1 1 

1 

Layla Seymore221
Acrosports

9.400 9.650 9.5009.250 37.800
6T 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Gabby Brown231
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.475 9.1759.350 37.550
3T 4 1 10T 3 

3 

Bailey Bragg200
Acrosports

9.550 9.400 9.3508.800 37.100
3T 5T 13 6T 4 

4 

Ella Huang316
Stars

9.600 9.325 9.4008.725 37.050
2 8 14 4 5T

5T

Jase-lynn Hernandez207
Acrosports

9.200 9.275 9.3759.200 37.050
9T 9 4T 5 5T

5T

Kobie Rodriguez219
Acrosports

9.400 9.250 9.3259.050 37.025
6T 10 8 8 7 

7 

Reagan Guinon246
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.000 9.3009.250 36.600
13 12 2T 9 8 

8 

Star Poncio217
Acrosports

9.300 9.500 9.0758.400 36.275
8 3 16 13 9 

9 

Gracie Berryman411
All American TX

9.150 8.725 9.4508.900 36.225
11 13 10 3 10 

10 

Amelie Penel321
Stars

8.750 9.100 9.1759.100 36.125
17 11 7 10T 11 

11 

Emma Petty322
Stars

9.100 9.375 9.1758.300 35.950
12 7 17 10T 12 

12 

Susanna Narvaez320
Stars

9.425 9.400 8.6508.450 35.925
5 5T 15 15 13 

13 

Briana Nava130
Reflex

9.000 8.225 9.3509.150 35.725
14 15T 6 6T 14 

14 

Brooklyn Nelson170
Legacy

8.800 8.100 8.8008.950 34.650
16 17 9 14 15 

15 

Naomi Barlow398
DSA

9.200 8.650 6.8009.200 33.850
9T 14 4T 18 16 

16 

Hailey Villanueva424
All American TX

8.900 8.050 8.1508.200 33.300
15 18 18 16 17 

17 

Milee Grollman367
HHGC

8.000 8.225 7.8008.850 32.875
18 15T 11T 17 18 

18 
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